
@

b

27-Se '16

PROT|T SHAR'NG WEIGHTAGES . FOETHEMONTH OF OCTOBER 2016

0.102025,000
25,001 't00,000

100,001 500,000
500,001 1,000,000

5,000,000 0.10501,000,001
10,000,000 0.10705,000,001
20,000,00010,000,001

20,000,001
30,000,001

50,000,000 0.150040,000,001
60,000,000 0.151050,000,001
70,000,000 0.161060,000,001

0.162070,000,001
0.163080,000,00'l 90,000,000

90,000,001 100,000,000
250,000,000 0.2300100,000,001
500,000,000250,000,001
750,000,000500,000,001

750,000,001
0.2750and abovg

--t.l

1,000 000 001

Fr"m

25,001
100,001

1,000,000500,001
0.10601,000,001

5,000,001 10,000,000
10,000,001 20,000,000

30,000,00020,000,001
40,000,00030,000,001
50,000,00040,000,001

50,000,001
60,000,001 70,000,000
70,000,001 80,000,000
80,000,001
90,000,001

100,000,001
250,000,001

750,000,000500,000,001
1,000,000,000 0.2290750,000,001

and above

-- - ---- t.l

0.2300 l-:_
Fr-&S"$

1,000,000 001

25,000 0.1030
100,00025,001

0.1050100,001 500,000
0.1060500,001 1,000,000

5,000,0001,000,001
10,000,000 0.21705,000,001
20,000,000 0.218010,000,00r
30,000,00020,000,001

30,000,001
40,000,001 50,000,000
50,000,001
60,000,001

0.224080,000,00070,000,001
90,000,00060,000,001

100,000,000 0.226090,000,001
250.000,000 0.2270100,000,001

0.2280250,000,001 500,000,000
750,000,000500,000,001

1,000,000,000750,000,001
'1,000,000,001

v

l o.1oso I Iffiffiffi

m

m

m
-------- --------T
T-T_TI

-----r------_f
T ------r---------r

.t,000,000,000

0.2210
0.2220
o.2230

o.22ao

0.2160
0,2170
0.2180
0.2190

o.1o7o

t ro.ooa.aoo
l- 4opoo;ooo

| 0.1640

I so,ooo,ooo

-T

5,000,000

60,000,000

I

I o.io3o

or04oT

0.2250

40,ooo,ooo

- 

o241oT l
I 0.2730

25,000
100,000
500,000

0.1020
0.1030
0,1040

-- 9oooo,oooT o.224o
loo,ooo,ooo 0.2250
25o,OOO,OOO 0,2260
5oo,ooo,ooo 0.2270

-
0.2290
o23oo
0.2310

071,'l
0.2200

0.2230-- 5o,ooopool
To,ooo,ooo



@
27-Se 16

PROFIT SHARING WEIGHTAGES . FONTHE MONAH OFOCTOBER 2016

100.00025,001
500 000100,001

't,000,000500,001
5,000,000 0.10801,000,001

s,000,001
0.219010,000,001
o.220020,000,001

30.000,001
o.222040,000,001
o.223050,000,001

60,000,001
4.225070,000,001
4.226480,000,001

90,000,001
0.2280100,000,001

250,000,001
0.2300500,000,001
0.23141,000,000,000750,000,001

I0.23201

25,000
't00,00025,001
s00,000100,001

0.1080500,001
1,000,001
5,000,001

0.220010,000,001
0.221020,000,001 30,000.000

30,000,001
50,000,00040,000,001
60,000,00050,000,001
70,000,00060,000.001
80.000.00070,000 001
90,000,00080,000,001

90,000,001
0.2290100,000,001
0.2300500,000,000250,000,001
0.2310750,000,000500,000,001
0.23201,000,000,000750,000,001
0.23301 000 1

25,001
500,000100,001

1,000,000500,001
5,000,0001,000,001

0.220010,000,0005,000,001
0.221020,000,00010,000,00'l
0 222430,000,00020,000,001
0.223040,000,00030,000,001
a 224440,000,001 50,000.000

60.000.00050,000,001
70,000,00060,000,001
80,000,00070,000,001
90,000,00080,000,001

100,000,00090,000,001
250,000,000100,000,001
500,000,000250,000,001
750,000,000 0.2840500,000,001

1.000,000.000 0.2850750.000.001
0,28601,000,000,001

N.{,MAT TD A/C _3 tfO:',tTHS:UATURITI,

NA'tll',r l'D lJC - 6 itON',fllS lloNTllLY

NA'IIAT TD,\/C - 6 MONTHS ]II-{TURITY

try

I

I

--T l

t
-o-r!ol

o.2240
0-2250 l

40,000,0001

0.2260
0.2270

100,000,000

-25opoopoo

6o,ooo,ooo
To,ooo,ooo
8o,ooo,ooo
9o,ooo,ooo

loo,ooo,ooo
250,OOO,OOO

5oo.ooo.ooo- ?soiooonot]

o.1o50

troI 2s,ooo

10,000,000 t o2r8oT
20,000,000

40,000,000 t o2rlo
So,ooo,ooo]

o-2210.-

-'-- n.z2toT
o.2no-

o.2no--

-_I
-__I
T

- o:rsoT

October-'16

- 
oroloT-

I l1loso I

I olo6o I

I 0.1070 |

I

T__ orr5o
I o 2260
I o 2270

| 0.2290
f c.2a2o
f o2s3o

I 25.ooo

| 100,000

T ocrob.rr6
I o.to6o
I o toTo
I o toao
I o lo9o
f orroo

oro60T
o.1o7o I

1,OOO,OOO

5,OOO,OOO

lo,ooo,ooo
2O,OOO,OOII

---------- Lioeo I
o.2i90 l

t
t



@
27-S -'16

PROFIT SHARING WEIGHTAGES . FORTHEMONTH OTOCTOBEN 2016

25,000
0.108025,001 100,000

100,001 500,000 0.1090
1,000,000 0.1100500,001
5,000,0001,000,001

10,000,000 0.22105,000,001
20,000,00010,000,00'l
30,000,00020,000,001
40,000,00030,000,001

40,000,001 50,000,000
50,000,001 60,000,000

70,000,00060,000,00,
80,000,00070,000,001
90,000,00080,000,001

100,000,00090,000,001
250,000,000100,000,001
500,000,000250,000,001
750,000,000500,000,001

1,000,000,000750,000,001

@
0 2350

@ @d
25,000

100,00025,001
500,000100,001

500,001
5,000,0001,000,001

10,000,0005,000,001
20,000 00010,000,001
30,000,00020,000,001
40,000,00030,000,001
50,000,00040,000,001
60,000,00050,000,001
70,000,00060,000,001
80,000,000 0.229070,000,001

0 230080,000,001 90,000,000
0.2310100,000,00090,000,001

250,000,000100,000,001
500,000,000250,000,001
750,000,000 0.2340500,000,001

0.2350750,000,001
0 2 360

- o.t ;"16-fl @ I
0.1090
0.1100'!00,00025,001

500,000100,001
1,000,000500,001
5,000,0001,000,001

10,000,000s,000,001
20,000,000 0.224010,000,001
30,000,000 0.285020,000,001
40,000,00030,000,001

0.227040,000,001 50,000,000
o 224060,000,00050,000,001
0.229070,000.00050,000,001

80,000,00070,000,001
90,000 000 0.231080,000,001

100,000 000 0.286090,000,001
250,000.000 0.2860100,000,001

o_2470250,000,001 500,000,000
0 2880500,000,001 750,000,000
0.2890750,000,001 1,000,000,000
0 29001,000,000,001

V
TTT

I zt,ooo

f o2!oo

T-- 02160T

I--T

--_-T

fl
------f

I

I l poolrio rl

-T

t s.tlzo
-t

AT TD A/C.I \'E.TR TIONTI
l

- 

oltro

:

-bi1io

I 0 t t20
I o 1t3o
I 0.2230

-1.oooooo,ooo

T and abovo

I 0.2t2o
| 0.2330

- 
o-roso

I o.1o9o
I 0 tt00
I o riio
I o.lt2o
l-._----14,,t

| 0.2210
| 0.2250
I 0 2260
I o227n

| 0.2280

I n212o
I o r2ro
I o 22no
I o 2250
I o 2260

I o 22oo

f o2rro
I o.23oo

I o.z3ro
I o 2320
I o 2330

| 0.2340



-15

PRONT SHARING WETCHTAGES . FORTHEMONTII OFOCTOBER 2016

25,OOl
100,001
500,001

5,000,0001,000,001
0 22405,000,001

10,000,001
20,000,00'l

40,000,00030,000,001
40,000,00'l 50,000,000

60,000,00050,000,00r
70,000,00060,000,001
80,000,000 0.231070,000,001
90,000,00080,000,001

90,000,001
100,000,001

500,000,000 0 2350250,000,001
750,000,000 0.2360500,000,001

750,000,001

-

0.2380fl
0.1110

100,000 o 112025 001
0 1130500,000100,001
0.11401,000,000500,001
0.11505,000,0001,000,001
0 225010,000,0005,000,001

20,000,000 0 226010 000,001
30 000,00020,000,001
40,000,000 0.228030,000,001

0.229040,000,001
60,000,000 0.230050 000,001
70,000,00060,000,001
80.000,00070,000,001

80,000,001
100,000,00090,000,001
250,000,000 0 2350100,000,001
500,000,000 0 2360250,000,001
750,000,000 a 2370500,000,001

0.2380750,000,001
0 2390d
0.1120
0.1130100,00025,001
0.'t 140100,00'l

500,001
1,000,001

0.22605,000,001
o.221010,000,001 20,000,000

30,000,000 0 22Aa20,000,001
40,000,00030,000,001
50,000,00040,000,001
60,000,000 0.231050,000,001

o 232060,000,001
0.233070,000,001
0.234080,000,001
0.235090,000,001
0.2360250,000,000100,000,001
0.2370500,000,000250,000,001

750,000,000 0.2380500,000,001
1,000,000,000750,000,001

0 24001,000,000.001

N,I'MAT TD A/C.2I'EARS MONIIILY

NA'IT.{T TD,A,/C. 2 YEARS QI.IAR'I'CRI-Y

]\{.MATTD A/C.2\'E,{RSH\I,FYE,\RI,\'

,y ry

MCB
ISLAMIC BANK

I

T

-r5,66n1
or150 I

o.'t't60

-- 
oEro l

f-_-I

- 
o.zzn

25,000

1,OOO,OOO,OOO

50,000,0001

90,000,000

t ro,ooopooT ,o oooloo
| 3o,ooo,ooo

I c-22r,o
I o 21ao

| 0.2290

-----oi@
o.1ll0- oJ?!l

t orr3o l

I o.tt49-

t osoa

-_--_I]TITI
-------- 

-------t

- 
o2r5oT l

-02160T 

l

TI

[ l,ooopoopoo J- trx?o

To,ooo,ooo
So,ooo,ooo
go,ooo,ooo

1OO,OOO,0OO

---- 
5oo,o00l

1,0oo,ooo
5,OOO,OOO

lo,ooo,ooo]

-- 
o2r9o l
o.23oo

--- r--------t--------

0.2310-'--' !'2320------=a3o--- 02310

to

500,000
1,000,000

t loo3oo3oo
l- ,sopoopoo

-o2a2o
I o 2330

| 0.2340



6

)

27 -Se 'i6
PROFIT SHARING WEIGIITAGES . TORTHE MONTH OF OCTOBER 2016

o€rober-16
25,000 0.'t't 30

100,000 0.'t't4025,00'l
500,000 0.1't50100,001

1,000,000 0.1160500,001
5,000,000 0.11701,000,001

10.000,000 0.22705,000,001
20,000,000 0.228010,000,001
30.000,000 0.229020,000,001
40,000,000 0.230030,000,001

0.231040,000,001
0.232050,000,001 60,000,000

60,000,001 0.2330
80,000,000 0.234070,000,001
90,000,000 0.235080,000,001

100,000,000 0.236090,000,001
250.000,000 0.2370100,000,001

0.2380250,000,001
0.2390500,000,001 750,000,000

750,000.001 1,000,000,000 0.2400ff @
0.2410

@
0_114025,000
0.115025,OO1 100,000
0,1160100,001 500,000

500,001 1,000,000 0.1170
5,000,000 0.11801,000,001

10,000,000 o.22AO5,000,001
20,000,000 0.229010,000,001
30,000,000 0,230020,000,001
40,000,000 0.231030,000,001
50,000.000 0.232040,000,001
60.000.000 0.233050,000,001

0_234060,000,001 70,000,000
0-235070,000,001 80,000,000
0.236080,000,001 90,000,000
0.237090,000,001 100,000,000

100,000,001 250,000,000 0.2380
500,000,000 0.2390250,000,001
750,000,000 0.2400500,000,001

1.000,000,000 0.2414750,000,001
0.2420'| 000 001

@
25,000 0.1150

0.116025,001 100,000
0.'1170100,001 500,000
0.1180500,001 1,000,000

1,000,001 5,000,000 0.1190
10,000,000 0.22905,000,001
20,000,000 0.230010,000,001
30,000,000 0.231020,000,001
40.000,000 0.232030,000,001

0.233040,000,001 50,000,000
0,234050,000,001 60,000,000

60,000,001 70,000,000 0.2350
80,000,000 0.236070,000,001
90,000,000 0.237080,000,001

100,000,000 0.238090,000,001
250,000,000 0,2390100,000,001

0.2400250,000,001 500,000,000
0.2410500,000,001 750,000,000
o.2120750,000,00'1 1,000,000,000
0.24301,000,000,001

ry

T]

T-f

----------------r-
I L

-_-TT

-

500,000,000

-t

| 5o,ooo,ooo

t ?opoopoo

T

-T

f-T----l

F--------i

f-T-

F-

-_



@
27 -Se 6

PROFIT SHARING WEIGHTAGES . FORTHEMONTH OFOCTOBER 2016

25,000
100,00025,001

0.1180100,001 500,000
500,001 1,000,000

1,000,00'! 5,000,000 0.1200
5,000,001 10,000,001 0.2300

10,000,001 20,000,000 0.2310
20.000,001 30,000,000 0.2320
30,000,00'l 40,000,000 0.2330
40.000,001
50,000,001
60,000,001
70,000,001
80,000,001

100.000,000 0.239090,000,001
100,000,001 250,000,000
250,000,001 500,000,000 0.2410
500,000,001 750,000,000 0.2420
750,000,001 1,000,000,000 0.2430

@
0,2440@EIT,000,000 001

25,001
500,000100,001

0.1180500 001
5,000,0001,000,001

10.000,0005,000,001
10,000,001
20,000,001 30,000,000
30,000,001 40,000,000 0.2320
40,000,001 50,000,000 0.2330
50,000,001 60,000,000

70,000,000 0.235060,000,001
70,000,001

90.000,00080,000,001
90,000,001

100,000,001
250,000,001
500,000,001

0.2420750,000,001 1,000,000,000
0,24301,000,000 001

-__=F*

25,000 0.1160
100,000 0.117025,001
500,000 0.1180100,001

0.1'190500,001 1,000,000
1,000,001
5,000,001

10,000,001 20,000,000
30,000,00020,000,001
40.000,00030,000,001

40,000,001
50,000,001

70,000,00060,000,001
80.000.000 0.237070,000,001

0,238080,000,001
90,000,001

100,000,001
250,000,001
500,000,001

1,000,000,000750,000,001
0.24401,000,000,001

ry

TDW

m

--r-

T
T

o23oo T I I

,rlJ", I Im
m

0 2380
0 2390
o ,ralo I

0.2410 I I

mt
tl

,

-

m

ft

o243ol

f------- -------t

o23r0T

1,OOO,OO0

0.1190
c-2,lo

T 01160T---- - l
| 0.fi70 |

f-------- ------t

80,000,000

2o,ooo,ooo

o.240o

---------------_

-------- -------t

o 24oo
0.2410

60,000,000

9o,oo0,ooo
loo,ooo,ooo
250,OOO,OOO

5oo,ooo,ooo
750,OOO,OOO

- 

orrl1o
0 2320

f--or3Eo-

250,000,000

750,000,000

25,OOO

100,0001

orr r 5oT-
o.ti60 I

or i?oT-

I- 5oloo,oooT 02340
I oo,ooo,oool 0.2350
I To,ooo,oool 0.2360

T Bo,ooo,ooo1 or3?o
T ,opoopool oi38o

k



PROFIT SHARING WEIGHTACES . TORTHEMONTH OT OCTOBER 2016
27-Se 16

25,000 0.1170
0.1180100,00025,001

500,000100,001
1,000,000500,001
5,000,000r,000,001

10,000,0005,000,001
20,000,000 o 232010,000,001
30,000,000 0.233020,000,001

0.234030,000,001
50,000.000 0.235040,000,001

0.236050,000,001 60,000,000
0.237060,000,001 70,000,000
0 238070,000,001 80,000,000
0.239080,000,001 90,000,000
0.240090 000,001 100,000,000
0.2410100,000,001 250,000,000
0.2420250 ooo,001

500,000,001
1,000,000,0007s0,000,001ff I0.2450

25,000
0.192025,001

100,001
500,001

5,000,000 0.19201,000,001
10.000,000 0.1920s.000,001
20,000,00010 000,001
30.000,000 0.r92020,000,001

0.192030 000,001 ,t0,000,000
0.192040,000,001 50,000,000

60,000,00050,000,001
60 000,001
70,000,001
80,000,001

0.192090,000,001
01920100,000,001
0.1920250,000,001
0.1920750,000,000500,000,001

1,000,000,000 01920
0011 000

0 0970
0.098025,001
0.0990100,001
0.1000500,001
0.10101,000,001

5,000,001
10,000,001 20,000,000

30,000,00020,000,001
40,000,00030,000,001
50,000,000 0.106040,000,001
60,000,000 0.107050,000,00't
70,000,00060,000,001

0.10s070,000,001 80,000,000
0.110090,000,00080,000,001

100,000,00090,000,001
250,000,000100,000,001
500,000,000 0.1520250,000,001
750,000,000 0.1530500,000,001

1.000.000,000 0.1540750.000,001
0.15501,000,000,001

NA'il|AT TD A/C.5 \'EARS MATI]RITY

AASOODGI 'I'D A-lC I YEAR IIONTHLY

HIFAZ.\T PI,T'S S,\VINC Df,POSTTS

-

E

--

,rb ry

MCB
ISLAMI(] tsAN(

tT-
t o firo
T- o t roo
I o 1210

I o.23ro

40,000,000

500,000,000
750,OOO,OOO 024!L

0.2q

to
0.1920

100,000
500,000

1,000,000
0.1920
0.1920

t---- or eroT-

o,tt20
L 0.1s20

0.1920
0.1920

- ?0p00,0ool
80,000,000*---- 
,o.ooEooolr- 1oo,ooo,oonl' ,5Eooo,ootl- soo,ooo.oonl

|- 75o"ooo,oo1l
0.1920

f rol
25,OOO

T-1ooponl
50o,ooo

1 ooo ooo
5.OOO.OOO

!o-,toop-od OJO'OT--- oroa6T-orolot-oro5oT-

olo8oT

I

0.1I l0----- or5lo



27 16

PROFITSHARING WEIGHTAGES . FORTHEMONTH OF OCTOBER 2016

October.l6
100,000 0_20201

0 2020100,001
1,000,000 0.2020500,001
5,000,000 0.20241,000,001

10,000,000 0.20245,000,001
25,000,000 0.202410,000,001
50,000,000 0.142025,000,001

0.'142050,000,001 100,000,000
0.1420100,000,001 200,000,000
0.1420200,000,001 300,000,000
0.1420300,000,001 500,000,000
0.1420500,000,001 1,000,000,000
011201,000,000,001 2,000,000.000

@
014201

1,000,000 0.09701

5,000,000 0.13001,000,00'l
10,000,000 0.13505,000,001

0140050,000,00010,000,001
100,000,000 0.145050,000,001
250,000,000 0.1500100,000,00'l
500,000,000 0.1550250,000,001

0.1600500,000,001

I0'1650

o"t"b"r 16

1

-

@
200,000,000 0 09701

0 1600200,000,001
0.1610500,000,001
0.1620750,000,001 1,000,000,000
0.16301,000 000,001 2,000.000,000
0.16402,000,000,001 3,000,000,000

3 and above 0.1690

O"l"b.,r6

I1

@
0.1030

O"l.b.r 15

0.1040

@

-

1

@
0.10501 and above

and.bove1 0 1890

- o.r.b"r'16-_

I1 0 1940

O.t.b""15 -
0 1990

@ I'|

0.20401

-_ 
l;

1 and above 0.16,10

I'| and abovc 0.1650

@
0.16601

.v v

MCB
ISI.AMX: EANK

DEPOSITS I

T

I--r t

[ l,ooopoo,ooo

tl

t soopoo f------- --------

-------- -------t

t 5ooloo,ooo
T ?5o.ooo,ooo

:



27 -S 16

PROFIT SHARING WEIGHTAGES . FORTHE MONTH OTOCTOBER 2016

@
0 r 670

--_4.t.b",-r6

1

@
0 1660 I

;r!}r?-i'eI4u@
1

1 and above 0 1670 I

ii-:!+.=t+

0 16801

@
0.1690

n:51i-:r:Iii T1 and above

_. a 1144

- O.r"b*-r6
I1 E I

0.09701

-

0.09701

re 0 09701

re @tE1 M
o 0442 Irc1

0 0050rc1

I1

@
1,000

0.02r050,00025,001
0.0220250,00050,001

500,000 0.0230250,001

il

-

.0-q4q

0.02't01,000
0.422025,001 50,000

50,001
500,000 0 0240250,001

25,000 0 02201,000
0.023025,001

50,001
500,000250,001

0.0260500,001

---- 
F.om

@ il
0.02301,000 25,000
0.024025,001 50,000
0.025050,001 250,000
0.0260250,001

500,001

,y V

MCB
rgl.Mc BANK

'MAT TT' A/C - 2 5I'EANS }'ONTHLY

I

I

I

A/C-41

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

500 00
'lerm

I

I

I

500 001

I

I

I

I

---------r5,oool o.0rooT

f-__r

rol

0.0020 l

o.o27o

50,0!!l

-o-or1ol

250,0001

-o 

orso I

500,000

25,0001

Octob.r.l5
o.o97o

,sopool o.ozra l



M

PROFIT SHARING WETGHTAGES - FOR THE MONTH OT OCTOBER 2016

October-16
1,000

0.025025,001 50,000
0.026050,ool

250,001
500

@
0.0280

@
0.02501,000

25,001
50,001

0.0280250,001 500,000

@
500

@
0 0290

t o.t.b",-16
1,000 25,000 0.0260

25,001 50,000 0.0270
50,001 250,000 0.0280

250,001 500,000 0.0290
0.0300

october.l6
1,000 25,000 0.4270

25,001 50,000 0.0280
250,000 0.029050,001

0,0300250,001
0.0310

octoberl6

001

25,000 0.02801,000
0.029025,001

250,000 0.030050,001
0.0310250,001 500,000

0ol

@
0.0320

0.02901,000 25,000
0.030025,001
0.031050,001 250,000

250,001 500,000 0.0320
0.0330

ocrober.l6
E#------------ 

T

1

1,000 25,000 0.0300
50,000 0.031025,O01

250,000 0.032050,001
500,000 0 0330250,001

o o34o

October-16

1

and above

----- 
t"

0.0010

Ocrober-15

1

october-16
0.0010

October'15

1

1

-- o"t.b"r-1e-l
'|

@
0 00101

v

500.00

500.00

,5"oooT o,0r4o _+__t
250,000 nnnol l

25,000 T5olooT ortr6o I
,5O.OOO O!r?O'l- ---------------_

T

500,000

50,000

-

T

50,000 m
I l

tt

I l

T

---------------_

,>,/-



PROFM SHARING WEIGHTAGES . FORTHE MONTH OFOCTOBER 2016

t. 1/ tl,
I

27 -Se 6

0t
HEAD

MUFT SYED SA8 R HUSSAIN

RESIDEI{T SI]ARTAII BOARD MEI,IBER

SYED IFTIKHAR HUSSAIN RIZVI

CHIEF Fll'IANCIAL oFFICER

1 0.0010

October-15
0.00101

October-16
0.0010

0.00101

50yoRabbulMaallDepositod
50%

-
--

PROFIT SHARING RATIO

2417Ca{Ce rc111-0{,I}522

MCB

.^.rr\r

ADV

:

- 

1

- 

]
--------- ------t

T ---------------_

M


